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So ordered by the Minnesott Beach Board of Commissioners, for the fiscal year 2008-2009, there
is hereby levied a tax of$0.18 per $100.00 valuation of taxable property listed as of January 1.

Commissioner Dave Stewart

tQ»€- ~r~J

Commissioner Larry
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Town of MinnesottBeach
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Last Year Cunent Year ComingYeu
Object of Number Actual to ErtimatedExpenditure Estimated APPl(;Ncd

Actual Budget February 28 Mar./June Entire Ycar Requested Recommended by Board,

PUBLIC WORKS "
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Town of Minnesott Beach
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ANNUAL BUDGET ESTIMATE - EXPENDlTURES - Continued

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY AND BALANCE SHEET
Fund: General Department:
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Object of

Number Actual to Estimated Estimated ApprovedExpenditure Actual Budget Pebruary 28 Mar./June Entile Year Requested Recommended by Boatd, I
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